SALAAM

Islamic Center

CALENDAR

IRVINE, CA, UNITED STATES - 2023

RAMADAN DATE IMSAK FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR ASHR MAGHRIB ISHA
1 23 Mar -Thu 05:29 543 06:52 12:59 04:27 07:05 08:28
2 24 Mar - Fri 05:27 5142 06:51 12:58 04:27 07:06 08:29
3 25 Mar - Sat 05:26 5:41 06:49 12:58 04:28 07:06 08:30
4 26 Mar - Sun 05:24 5:39 06:48 12:58 04:28 07:07 08:31
5 27 Mar - Mon 05:23 5:38 06:46 12:57 04:28 07:08 08:32
’ 6 28 Mar - Tue 05:21 5:36 06:45 12:57 04:28 07:09 08:33
7 29 Mar - Wed 05:20 535 06:44 12:57 04:28 07:09 08:34
v 8 30 Mar - Thu 05:18 5:33 06:42 12:56 04:28 07:10 08:35
/ 9 31 Mar - Fri 05:17 532 06:41 12:56 04:29 07:1 08:35
\ 10 1 April - Sat 05:15 5:31 06:40 12:56 04:29 07:12 08:36
\ N 1l 2 April - Sun 05:14 529 06:38 12:56 04:29 07:12 08:37
12 3 April - Mon 05:12 528 06:37 12:55 04:29 07:13 08:38
13 4 April - Tue o5:m 526 06:36 12:55 04:29 07:14 08:39
14 5 April - Wed 05:09 525 06:34 12:55 04:29 07:15 08:40 / Q
15 6 April - Thu 05:08 523 06:33 12:54 04:29 07:15 08:41
16 7 April - Fri 05:06 522 06:32 12:54 04:30 07:16 08:42 ’/
17 8 April - Sat 05:05 5:20 06:31 12:54 04:30 07:17 08:43 i
18 9 April - Sun 05:03 519 06:29 12:54 04:30 07:17 08:44
19 10 April - Mon 05:02 518 06:28 12:53 04:30 07:18 08:45
20 1 April - Tue 05:00 516 06:27 12:53 04:30 07:19 08:46
21 12 April - Wed 04:59 515 06:25 12:53 04:30 07:20 08:47
22 13 April - Thu 04:58 513 06:24 12:53 04:30 07:20 08:47
23 14 April - Fri 04:56 512 06:23 12:52 04:30 07:21 08:48
24 15 April - Sat 04:55 510 06:22 12:52 04:30 07:22 08:49
25 16 April - Sun 04:53 5:09 06:20 12:52 04:30 07:23 08:50
26 17 April - Mon 04:52 5:08 06:19 12:52 04:30 07:23 08:51
27 18 April - Tue 04:50 5:06 06:18 12:51 04:30 07:24 08:52
28 19 April - Wed 04:49 5:05 06:17 12:51 04:30 07:25 08:53
29 20 April - Thu 04:47 5:03 06:16 12:51 04:30 07:26 08:54
Los Angeles +2 San Diego -3 Corona -1 Huntington Beach +1 S \

T

TARAWEEH PRAYER FIRST 15 DAYS AT 9:00 PM, LAST 15 DAYS AT 9:15 PM

THE EID PRAYER WILL BE HELD AT 8:00 AM




